
 

Girls Soccer Tournament 
http://sabers.senri.ed.jp/aisa-soccer.html  

Friday-Saturday, 15–16 April 2016 

@KG Sanda campus field 

http://sabers.senri.ed.jp/sanda.html 

 

SCHEDULE, TRANSPORTATION TIMES 

Please be on time for bus departures. 

 

   FRIDAY         SATURDAY 

 

early depart homestay home  early depart homestay home 

07:30 arrive school  07:30 arrive school 

07:40 depart school on bus  07:40 depart school on bus 

08:50 arrive Sanda campus  09:00 arrive Sanda campus 

09:00 arrive Sanda field  09:10 arrive Sanda field 

09:05 begin warm up  09:15 begin warm up 

09:45  SOIS v SIS  09:45  KIS v SOIS 

11:05  KIS v YIS  11:05  SIS v YIS 

12:15 break  12:15 break 

13:15  YIS v SOIS  13:15  3
rd

 v 4
th

 

14:35  SIS v KIS   14:35  1
st 

v 2
nd

 

15:45 finish  16:00 finish (estimated) 

16:15 bus departs; hurry  16:30 bus departs; hurry 

18:00 arrive SOIS  18:00 arrive SOIS 

18:15 shower at school  18:10 shower; hurry 

18:45 meet hosts  18:45 banquet 

19:15 coaches dinner  19:30 awards 

22:00 curfew  22:00 curfew 

http://sabers.senri.ed.jp/aisa-soccer.html
http://sabers.senri.ed.jp/sanda.html

